No wnop

1 ¢/k-217-7-10
2 $/k-217-7-5
3 ¢/k-218-9-5
4 ¢/k-217-7-6
5 ¢/k-217-7-11
6 ¢/k-217-7-3
$/k-218-8-2
$/K-217-7-2
$/k-217-7-9
10 ¢/k-218-6-1
11 ¢/k-217-7-1
12 ¢/k-218-9-4
13 ¢/k-218-11-1
14 ¢/k-217-7-7
15 ¢/k-218-9-3
16 ¢/k-217-8-1
17 ¢/k-218-9-2
18 ¢/k-218-11-4
19 ¢/k-218-11-3
20 ¢/k-217-6-2
21 ¢/k-217-7-8
22 ¢/k-218-6-2
23 ¢/k-218-9-1
24 $/k-218-11-1
25 ¢/k-217-7-12
26 ¢/k-218-11-2
27 ¢/k-218-8-1
28 ¢/k-217-5-1
29 ¢/k-217-6-1
30 ¢/k-217-7-4

O 00

Knacc
0byyeHus
7

O N O NN OO NN N OV

= =
R ooowwhn

11

N oy o 00

Knacc
y4yacTtuma
7

O N O N N OO NN N OV

[y [
0D oo

11

N oy o 00

bann

78,1
72,9
73,5
90,4
71,5
76,4
79,4
76,7
81,9
87,1
78,1
84,5
81,7
87,8
84,5
86,3
83,3
25,6
52
81,9
85,5
86,2
83,3
76
12,5
75,5
86,8
82,4
82
75,7

MaKcrumanbHbl
M 6ann
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Cratyc

Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
MNobeautensb
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
MNobeautensb
Mpusep
MNobeautensb
Mpusep
Mpusep
MNobeautensb
Mpusep
MNobeautensb
Y4YyacTHUK
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep
MNobeautensb
Mpusep
Y4acCTHUK
Mpusep
MNobeautensb
Mpusep
Mpusep
Mpusep

PNO yuutena

MycadunHa EneHa BnagnmnposHa
lapaesa Nynbomaa TandosHa
MycadpurHa EneHa BnagummposHa
MycadumHa EneHa BnagnmmnposHa
MycadpurHa EneHa BnagummposHa
lapaesa Nynboumaa TandosHa
MycadurHa EneHa BnagummposHa
lapaesa Nynbomaa TandosHa
MycadunHa EneHa BnagummposHa
WamcynnuH Mapat ®aputosuy
lapaeBa N'ynboumaa TandosHa
MycadumHa EneHa BragnmmnposHa
MycadpunHa EneHa BnagummposHa
MycadumHa EneHa BragnmmposHa
MycadunHa EneHa BnagummposHa
MycadwnHa EneHa BnagmmuposHa
MycadunHa EneHa BnagummpoaHa
WamcynnuH Mapat ®aputosuy
WamcynnnH Mapat ®aputosuy
WamcynnuH Mapat ®aputosuy
lapaeBa N'ynboumaa TandosHa
WamcynnuH Mapat ®aputosuy
MycadunHa EneHa BnagummposHa
WamcynnuH Mapat ®aputosuy
lapaeBa N'ynboumaa TandosHa
WamcynnuH Mapat ®aputosuy
MycadunHa EneHa BnagummposHa
WamcynnuH Mapat ®aputosuy
WamcynnuH Mapat ®Paputosuy
lapaesa N'ynbdpuga TandosHa



MNobeauTtensb ha MNobeauTtens
MNpusep HeT Mpwusep
Y4YacTHUK



