

№	шифр	Класс обучения	Класс участия	Балл	Максимальный балл	Статус	ФИО учителя
1	ф/к-217-7-10	7	7	78,1	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
2	ф/к-217-7-5	7	7	72,9	100	Призер	Гараева Гульфида Таифовна
3	ф/к-218-9-5	9	9	73,5	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
4	ф/к-217-7-6	7	7	90,4	100	Победитель	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
5	ф/к-217-7-11	7	7	71,5	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
6	ф/к-217-7-3	7	7	76,4	100	Призер	Гараева Гульфида Таифовна
7	ф/к-218-8-2	8	8	79,4	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
8	ф/к-217-7-2	7	7	76,7	100	Призер	Гараева Гульфида Таифовна
9	ф/к-217-7-9	7	7	81,9	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
10	ф/к-218-6-1	6	6	87,1	100	Победитель	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
11	ф/к-217-7-1	7	7	78,1	100	Призер	Гараева Гульфида Таифовна
12	ф/к-218-9-4	9	9	84,5	100	Победитель	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
13	ф/к-218-11-1	11	11	81,7	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
14	ф/к-217-7-7	7	7	87,8	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
15	ф/к-218-9-3	8	9	84,5	100	Победитель	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
16	ф/к-217-8-1	8	8	86,3	100	Призер	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
17	ф/к-218-9-2	9	9	83,3	100	Победитель	Мусафина Елена Владимираона
18	ф/к-218-11-4	11	11	25,6	100	Участник	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
19	ф/к-218-11-3	11	11	52	100	Призер	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
20	ф/к-217-6-2	6	6	81,9	100	Призер	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
21	ф/к-217-7-8	7	7	85,5	100	Призер	Гараева Гульфида Таифовна
22	ф/к-218-6-2	6	6	86,2	100	Призер	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
23	ф/к-218-9-1	9	9	83,3	100	Победитель	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
24	ф/к-218-11-1	11	11	76	100	Призер	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
25	ф/к-217-7-12	7	7	12,5	100	Участник	Гараева Гульфида Таифовна
26	ф/к-218-11-2	11	11	75,5	100	Призер	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
27	ф/к-218-8-1	8	8	86,8	100	Победитель	Мусафина Елена Владимировна
28	ф/к-217-5-1	5	5	82,4	100	Призер	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
29	ф/к-217-6-1	6	6	82	100	Призер	Шамсуллин Марат Фаритович
30	ф/к-217-7-4	7	7	75,7	100	Призер	Гараева Гульфида Таифовна

м	Победитель	да	Победитель
ж	Призер	нет	Призер
	Участник		